Data Sheet
Version 11.00
Specifications
PULSE MEASUREMENT APPLICATION
R&S®FSW/FSV3/FSV/FSWP/FPS/VSE-K6 Pulse Measurement Application
R&S®FSWP-K6P Pulse Stability Measurements
R&S®FSW/FSWP-K6S Time Sidelobe Measurements
Version 11.00, November 2019

Version 11.00, November 2019
18 Rohde & Schwarz Pulse Measurement Application
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Pulse measurement application R&S®FSW-K6 1313.1322.02
Time sidelobe measurements  (requires R&S®FSW-K6) R&S®FSW-K6S 1325.3783.02
Pulse measurement application R&S®FSV3-K6 1346.3330.02
Pulse measurement application (requires R&S®FSWP-B1) R&S®FSWP-K6 1325.4421.02
Time sidelobe measurements  (requires R&S®FSWP-K6) R&S®FSWP-K6S 1325.5363.02
Pulse stability measurements
(requires R&S®FSWP-K6, R&S®FSWP-B60 or R&S®FSWP-B61 and R&S®FSWP-B64)
R&S®FSWP-K6P 1338.3106.02
Pulse measurement application R&S®FPS-K6 1331.3169.02
Pulse measurement application (requires R&S®VSE and R&S®FSPC) R&S®VSE-K6 1320.7516.06
Analyzers
R&S®FSW 51
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
R&S®FSWP
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 8 GHz  R&S®FSWP8 1322.8003.08
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSWP26 1322.8003.26
Phase noise analyzer, 1 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSWP50 1322.8003.50
Spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP-B1 1322.9997.08
Spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 26 GHz R&S®FSWP-B1 1322.9997.26
Spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSWP-B1 1322.9997.50
R&S®FSVA3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1330.5000.31
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1330.5000.44
R&S®FSV3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
51  Firmware version 2.21 or higher required for use with R&S®VSE-K6.
Version 11.00, November 2019
 Rohde & Schwarz Pulse Measurement Application 19
Designation Type Order No.